
Horse and Pony Mini

2025 Lawrence County 4-H Fair
Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10292: Mini H&P, Halter (Showmanship), all
ages, all sizes (parental assistance required)

Entries in this class:17

102 Bland, Breckon 1031

397 Donica, Amiah 3183

283 Flick, Cooper 2373

284 Flick, Ellie 2376

285 George, Hudson 2379

62 Kimmel, Callie 306

25 Koch, Edward 82

115 McAninch, Minnie 875

110 Morehead, Harlan 833

109 Morehead, IvyAnna 827

167 Norman, Tatum 1277

176 Nowak , Wyatt 1361

342 Redman, William 2833

297 Sears, Jacob 2498

294 Short, Cole 2465

114 Smith , Isabel 872

306 Turner, Kami 2575

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10293: Mini H&P, Walk Trot, all ages, all sizes
(parental assistance required)

Entries in this class:18

102 Bland, Breckon 1032

397 Donica, Amiah 3184

283 Flick, Cooper 2374

284 Flick, Ellie 2377

285 George, Hudson 2380

62 Kimmel, Callie 307

25 Koch, Edward 83

115 McAninch, Minnie 876

110 Morehead, Harlan 834

109 Morehead, IvyAnna 828

382 Mosier , Addison 3087

167 Norman, Tatum 1278

176 Nowak , Wyatt 1362

342 Redman, William 2834

297 Sears, Jacob 2500

294 Short, Cole 2466

114 Smith , Isabel 873

306 Turner, Kami 2576

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10291: Mini H&P, Barrels, all ages, all sizes
(parental assistance required)

Entries in this class:16

102 Bland, Breckon 1188

397 Donica, Amiah 3186

283 Flick, Cooper 2372
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10291: Mini H&P, Barrels, all ages, all sizes
(parental assistance required)

Entries in this class:16

284 Flick, Ellie 2375

285 George, Hudson 2381

25 Koch, Edward 3029

115 McAninch, Minnie 874

110 Morehead, Harlan 832

109 Morehead, IvyAnna 825

167 Norman, Tatum 1276

176 Nowak , Wyatt 1360

342 Redman, William 2832

297 Sears, Jacob 2497

294 Short, Cole 2464

114 Smith , Isabel 871

306 Turner, Kami 2574
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